
Coaches:

Jake Fusilli, Head Coach Lansing
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Regular Season
1-1 T @ Ithaca 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

IHS
Moresco
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24021

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL

Sep 5, 2024 Thu Regular Season
5-1 W Trumansburg 7:00

PM

Lansing
Varsity
Field
(Sobus)

L

Sep 7, 2024 Sat Regular Season
0-1 L Watertown 1:00

PM

Lansing
Varsity
Field
(Sobus)

NL

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season
6-0 W

Union
Springs
(Union
Springs/Port
Byron)

7:00
PM

Lansing
Varsity
Field
(Sobus)

L

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Regular Season
10-0 W

@ Whitney
Point

5:30
PM

WPHS
Tymeson
Turf Field

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24029

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Practice (Team
Pictures) N/A 4:15

PM TBD

Sep 14, 2024 Sat Regular Season
0-2 L

@ Pittsford
Sutherland

5:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24055,
Address: 55
Sutherland St

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Sep 17, 2024 Tue

Regular Season
("You Matter
Game") 
5-1 W

@ Dryden 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Dryden
High
School
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24043

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular Season
3-0 W

Candor
(SVEC
Eagles)

7:00
PM

Lansing
Varsity
Field
(Sobus)

L

Sep 21, 2024 Sat Regular Season
2-0 W

@ Notre
Dame, Elmira

12:00
PM

Elmira
Notre
Dame
Stadium
Field - Turf

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24050

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
9:45 AM

L

Sep 27, 2024 Fri
Regular Season
(Non-League) 
0-3 L

@ Westhill 6:30
PM

Westhill
High
School Turf
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24063

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular Season
4-0 W

@
Trumansburg

7:00
PM

Stadium
Field

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24076

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular Season
2-1 W Dryden 7:00

PM

Lansing
Varsity
Field
(Sobus)

L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular Season
5-1 W

@ Watkins
Glen

6:30
PM

W G
Alumni
Field

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24092

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L



Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular Season
6-0 W

@ Union
Springs
(Union
Springs/Port
Byron)

4:30
PM

U S M S
and H S

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24095

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular Season
6-0 W Whitney Point 7:00

PM

Lansing
Varsity
Field
(Sobus)

L

Oct 19, 2024 Sat

Post-Season
(IAC
Championships)
1-0 W

@ Spencer-
Van Etten
(SVEC
Eagles)

6:00
PM

Tompkins
Cortland
Community
College

Bus/Driver:
Trip #24121

Departure Point:
LHS
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Oct 23, 2024 Wed Post-Season
(Scrimmage) Ithaca 4:30

PM

Lansing
Varsity
Field
(Sobus)

L

Oct 26, 2024 Sat

Post-Season
(Section IV
Class B
Quarterfinal) 
1-1 T

Chenango
Valley

5:00
PM

Lansing
Varsity
Field
(Sobus)

NL
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